m Pricelist of Traded Equities 05 February 2025

MPR: 27.50%
Dec’24 Inflation Rate: 34.80%
Q3 2024 Real GDP: 3.46%
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FFR

All Share Index (ASI) Deals Volume
105,324.89 15,080 1057.24 million
0.51% 3.29% 124.13%

Value Market Capitalization YTD Change
N28.81 billion N65.22 trillion 2.33%
44.86% 0.51%

NV

N

<

TOP GAINERS

Symbol Previous Close Close Change  %Change

GUINEAINS 0.80 0.88 0.08 10.00
ETERNA 27.60 3035 275 9.96
CADBURY 22.10 2430 220 9.95
INyENEENS 2.12 2.33 0.21 991

FBNH 29.30 3210 280 9.56

BOTTOM LOSERS

Symbol Previous Close Close Change  %Change
MAYBAKER 8.60 7.75 (0.85) -9.88
ACADEMY 3.00 2.72 (0.28) -9.33
THOMASWY 2.04 1.85 (0.19) -9.31
DEAPCAP 1.03 096 (0.07) -6.80
TIP 3.72 3147 (0.25) -6.72

BIGGEST VOLUMES

Symbol Trades \Volume

ACCESSCORP

1282 473217975  12,565570,365

FENH 733 99,066,508 3,005470,740

— 121 46385539  1,670,092.760

ZERTREANK 774 44729144 2227632472

AIEE 14 33170974 56,244,064
SMALLEST VOLUMES

Symbol
ALEX

SMURFIT

TRANSEXPR

MG

MECURE

Source: NGX, Cowry Research
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Symbol P. Close High Low Close Change  %Change  Trades Volume Value
ABBEYBDS 3.10 3.10 3.10 3.10 0.00 0.00% 13 100,000 311,050.00
ABCTRANS 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.14 0.00 0.00% 19 82,674 96,114.66
ACADEMY 3.00 2.72 2.72 2.72 (0.28) -9.33% 18 192,593 534,079.57

ACCESSCORP 26.15 27.80 26.45 27.80 1.65 6.31% 1,282 473,217,975 12,565,570,365.40
AFRIPRUD 28.00 29.85 28.95 29.80 1.80 6.43% 359 8,324,817 233,514,029.70
AllCO 1.68 1.72 1.68 1.71 0.03 1.79% 189 33,170,974 56,244,064.08
AIRTELAFRI 2,156.90 2,156.90 2,156.90 2,156.90 0.00 0.00% 10 14,294 33,912,515.00
ALEX 7.15 7.15 7.15 7.15 0.00 0.00% 1 70 500.50
ARADEL 569.30 569.30 569.30 569.30 0.00 0.00% 271 467,138 261,768,144.10
AUSTINLAZ 1.82 1.75 1.75 1.75 (0.07) -3.85% 13 531,885 951,346.07

BERGER 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 0.00 0.00% 21 78,036 1,624,106.90

BETAGLAS 86.50 86.50 86.50 86.50 0.00 0.00% 87 315,212 27,977,922.20

BUACEMENT 93.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 0.00 0.00% 109 193,043 16,157,699.10
BUAFOODS 415.00 415.00 415.00 415.00 0.00 0.00% 54 6,439 2,404,991.50
CADBURY 22.10 24.30 24.30 24.30 2.20 9.95% 89 1,151,110 27,808,173.45
CAP 47.00 47.00 47.00 47.00 0.00 0.00% 14 34,184 1,612,408.80
CAVERTON 2.15 2.17 2.16 2.17 0.02 0.93% 39 1,163,162 2,501,687.60
CHAMPION 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 0.00 0.00% 11 120,594 457,753.44
CHAMS 2.15 2.15 2.12 2.14 (0.01) -0.47% 99 4,934,796 10,544,032.98
CHELLARAM 7.89 7.89 7.89 7.89 0.00 0.00% 35 486,329 4,215,472.43
CILEASING 3.92 4.00 3.83 3.83 (0.09) -2.30% 43 1,688,343 6,617,617.79
CONHALLPLC 3.15 3.37 2.95 3.05 (0.10) -3.17% 171 11,460,417 34,999,788.80

CONOIL 387.20 387.20 387.20 387.20 0.00 0.00% 17 5,162 1,798,957.00

CORNERST 3.36 3.36 3.36 3.36 0.00 0.00% 32 313,723 1,022,368.01

CUSTODIAN 18.50 18.55 18.55 18.55 0.05 0.27% 40 1,282,640 23,825,687.90
CUTIX 2.40 2.48 2.36 2.40 0.00 0.00% 157 16,765,310 40,457,345.68

CWG 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00% 94 1,150,836 8,543,153.80
DAARCOMM 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.00 0.00% 19 271,513 206,898.53
DANGCEM 394.00 394.00 394.00 394.00 0.00 0.00% 260 799,854 314,581,068.90
DANGSUGAR 36.00 37.00 36.50 37.00 1.00 2.78% 207 2,209,660 80,262,762.30
DEAPCAP 1.03 1.10 0.96 0.96 (0.07) -6.80% 28 1,162,873 1,181,275.27
ELLAHLAKES 3.14 3.29 3.20 3.21 0.07 2.23% 89 3,586,693 11,528,176.37
ETERNA 27.60 30.35 30.00 30.35 2.75 9.96% 159 5,610,997 167,280,481.20

ETI 30.40 30.40 30.40 30.40 0.00 0.00% 84 1,439,475 42,421,610.45
ETRANZACT 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 0.00 0.00% ©) 77,430 505,748.50
EUNISELL 13.34 13.34 13.34 13.34 0.00 0.00% 17 150,388 1,817,624.97
FBNH 29.30 32.20 29.75 32.10 2.80 9.56% 733 99,066,508 3,005,470,739.50

FCMB 11.50 12.00 11.50 12.00 0.50 4.35% 265 6,541,981 76,554,765.85
FIDELITYBK 19.25 19.65 19.05 19.65 0.40 2.08% 295 6,847,665 133,501,249.65

FIDSON 17.10 17.40 17.10 17.40 0.30 1.75% 84 1,802,370 30,458,771.10

FTNCOCOA 1.80 1.89 1.88 1.88 0.08 4.44% 50 3,618,168 6,817,410.58

GEREGU 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 1,150.00 0.00 0.00% 49 3,083 3,190,905.00
GTCO 62.00 64.50 63.00 64.00 2.00 3.23% 337 7,816,128 500,043,602.80
GUINEAINS 0.80 0.88 0.85 0.88 0.08 10.00% 90 5,253,346 4,590,037.63
GUINNESS 77.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 0.00 0.00% 81 375,293 28,610,196.80
HMCALL 4.98 4.98 4.98 4.98 0.00 0.00% 22 163,638 830,539.14
HONYFLOUR 9.50 9.50 9.30 9.32 (0.18) -1.89% 190 4,245,394 39,872,514.47
IKEJAHOTEL 9.95 10.35 10.35 10.35 0.40 4.02% 71 614,786 6,390,481.35
IMG 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 0.00 0.00% 7 1,337 47,632.25
INFINITY 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 0.00 0.00% 1 5,000 31,500.00
INTBREW 5.55 5.50 5.30 5.30 (0.25) -4.50% 66 7,277,690 39,722,066.75
INTENEGINS 2.12 2.33 2.33 2.33 0.21 9.91% 8 654,316 1,524,556.28
JAIZBANK 3.31 3.50 3.30 3.50 0.19 5.74% 254 19,261,228 64,493,669.15
JAPAULGOLD 2.15 2.17 2.13 2.13 (0.02) -0.93% 93 5,849,753 12,497,065.98
JBERGER 139.80 139.80 139.80 139.80 0.00 0.00% 86 268,428 34,597,297.80
JOHNHOLT 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00% 26 33,871 260,198.41
JULI 10.30 10.30 10.30 10.30 0.00 0.00% 10 11,728 109,070.40

LASACO 3.00 3.20 2.85 3.10 0.10 3.33% 75 4,056,427 11,893,396.12
LEARNAFRCA 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 0.00 0.00% 11 29,017 124,373.15
LINKASSURE 1.50 1.48 1.45 1.48 (0.02) -1.33% 20 1,927,998 2,838,901.69
LIVESTOCK 5.20 5.20 5.05 5.20 0.00 0.00% 144 4,831,877 24,660,803.56

www.cowryasset.com



m Pricelist of Traded Equities 05 February 2025

MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MCNICHOLS
MECURE
MEYER
MORISON
MRS

MTNN
MULTIVERSE
NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NCR
NEIMETH
NEM
NESTLE
NGXGROUP
NIDF

NNFM
NPFMCRFBK
NSLTECH
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
OMATEK
PRESCO
PRESTIGE

Pz
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX
RTBRISCOE
SCOA
SEPLAT
SFSREIT
SKYAVN
SMURFIT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLINGNG
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
THOMASWY
TIP

TOTAL
TRANSCOHOT
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
TRANSPOWER
TRIPPLEG
UACN

UBA

UCAP
UHOMREIT
UNILEVER
UNIVINSURE
UPDC
UPDCREIT
UPL
VERITASKAP
VFDGROUP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO
WAPIC

9.39
8.60
1.70
13.90
9.25
3.61
162.90
255.00
10.05
55.90
38.80
34.50
7.30
2.90
12.05
975.00
29.00
111.70
73.30
1.73
0.67
68.45
537.20
0.78
685.00
1.30
22.50
5.50
0.70
0.96
2.70
3.67
5,700.00
197.35
40.00
0.20
1.10
63.50
5.95
5.35
2.05
2.04
3.72
670.00
114.65
53.00
2.00
349.80
2.47
35.00
37.50
22.50
36.60
37.80
0.66
2.00
6.00
5.04
1.19
44.40
32.35
70.20
2.45

9.39
8.00
1.80
13.90
9.25
3.61
162.90
255.50
10.05
55.90
41.00
34.05
7.30
2.90
12.05
975.00
29.00
111.70
73.30
1.80
0.70
74.70
537.20
0.85
685.00
1.27
22.50
5.50
0.74
0.99
2.70
3.67
5,700.00
197.35
40.00
0.20
1.17
63.00
5.99
5.16
2.03
1.85
3.60
670.00
114.65
53.05
2.00
349.80
2.47
36.45
38.00
23.00
36.60
37.80
0.70
2.15
6.00
5.04
1.28
44.40
32.35
71.10
2.68

9.31
7.75
1.70
13.90
9.25
3.61
162.90
255.00
10.05
55.90
39.50
34.00
7.30
2.90
12.05
975.00
29.00
111.70
73.30
1.77
0.65
65.75
537.20
0.80
685.00
1.20
22.50
5.50
0.74
0.96
2.70
3.67
5,700.00
197.35
40.00
0.20
1.10
63.00
5.90
5.03
1.92
1.85
3.47
670.00
114.65
53.00
2.00
349.80
2.47
36.00
37.40
22.50
36.60
37.80
0.67
2.00
6.00
5.04
1.18
44.40
32.35
70.30
2.25

9.35
7.75
1.80
13.90
9.25
3.61
162.90
255.00
10.05
55.90
41.00
34.05
7.30
2.90
12.05
975.00
29.00
111.70
73.30
1.80
0.70
70.00
537.20
0.80
685.00
1.22
22.50
5.50
0.74
0.99
2.70
3.67
5,700.00
197.35
40.00
0.20
1.10
63.00
5.92
5.16
2.03
1.85
3.47
670.00
114.65
53.00
2.00
349.80
2.47
36.05
37.75
22.55
36.60
37.80
0.69
2.15
6.00
5.04
1.28
44.40
32.35
70.65
2.30

(0.04)
(0.85)
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.20
(0.45)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.07
0.03
1.55
0.00
0.02
0.00
(0.08)
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(0.50)
(0.03)
(0.19)
(0.02)
(0.19)
(0.25)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.05
0.25
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.45
(0.15)
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-0.43%
-9.88%
5.88%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.67%
-1.30%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.05%
4.48%
2.26%
0.00%
2.56%
0.00%
-6.15%
0.00%
0.00%
5.71%
3.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.79%
-0.50%
-3.55%
-0.98%
-9.31%
-6.72%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.00%
0.67%
0.22%
0.00%
0.00%
4.55%
7.50%
0.00%
0.00%
7.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.64%
-6.12%

73
115
29
B

6
10
87
499
11
117
157
111

45
30
103
20

120
32
411
931
241
38
339
63
30
24
208
29
28
10
27
13
16

65
91
168
95
76

58
70
37
263

51

121
605
384
10
45
102
74
39
17
128
24
71
201
93

MPR: 27.50%
Dec’24 Inflation Rate: 34.80%
Q3 2024 Real GDP: 3.46%

3,081,157
3,029,941
886,601
2,600
64,533
123,297
86,506
5,463,801
19,313
988,195
2,992,126
3,171,958
17,046
986,840
209,230
126,452
290,754
6,328
364,959
2,481,871
12,856,611
15,851,258
439,805
1,947,396
322,842
3,071,599
614,436
178,194
550,499
6,383,538
431,482
68,367
11,365
17,651
58,881
360
9,406,562
805,734
5,094,473
2,839,090
3,573,304
323,108
1,603,158
728,289
38,544
5,245,064
416

28,166
4,500
46,385,539
29,015,979
24,777,534
26,921
197,562
18,651,631
4,596,567
889,931
177,818
13,042,106
67,171
1,572,345
7,806,794
5,452,238

28,797,068.76
23,827,134.80
1,575,201.14
32,630.00
539,220.40
444,556.24
13,932,367.70
1,394,272,719.30
174,782.65
55,119,285.65
118,978,828.35
107,726,544.50
129,791.80
2,905,232.36
2,642,048.60
123,343,095.70
8,351,594.00
733,193.90
26,588,938.10
4,435,873.57
8,795,412.78
1,112,093,971.15
234,870,672.00
1,629,221.19
222,663,629.90
3,824,987.39
13,845,154.55
983,737.30
409,166.62
6,225,337.28
1,175,505.25
233,067.35
58,302,450.00
3,773,732.60
2,132,663.95
79.20
10,653,922.07
50,778,505.10
30,155,957.51
14,425,128.24
6,930,831.48
602,842.52
5,664,297.34
473,001,943.80
4,404,016.65
278,127,369.00
915.20
8,869,473.40
10,035.00
1,670,092,759.70
1,089,413,425.30
561,350,849.95
1,024,167.25
7,589,307.55
12,856,367.23
9,654,662.88
5,318,485.35
849,525.70
16,054,076.73
2,915,411.30
48,143,913.15
551,269,323.60
13,439,000.00
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WEMABANK 11.25 11.40 11.00 11.40 0.15 1.33% 185 9,844,840 111,105,098.25
ZENITHBANK 49.20 50.00 49.25 50.00 0.80 1.63% 774 44,729,144 2,227,632,472.35

CSI Codes Code Name

BLS Below Listing Standard

MRF Missed Regulatory Filing

DWL Delisting Watch-list

DIP Delisting in Progress

AWR Awaiting Regulatory Approval

RST Restructuring

BMF Below Listing Standard and Missed Regulatory Filing

BAA Below Listing Standard and Awaiting Regulatory Approval

BRS Below Listing Standards and Restructuring

MRS Missed Regulatory Filing and Restructuring

TBA To be Advised

BMR Below Listing Standard, Missed Regulatory Filing and Restructuring

www.cowryasset.com
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Q3 2024 Real GDP: 3.46%

Corporate Actions
Company Dividend/Share Bonus Closure of Register AGM Date Payment Date
Geregu Power Plc \ N8.50 Nil 14th March 2025 28th March 2025 28th March 2025
Transpower Nigeria Plc \ N3.50 Nil 19th February 2025  25th February 2025  11th March 2025
Vitafoam Nigeria Plc \ N1.05 Nil 14th February 2025  6th March 2025 6th March 2025
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